
Polk County Commissioner of Elections

Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 

E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Email Email

rob@robhoggforussenate.org chuck.grassley@grassleyworks.com

fiegenforussenate@gmail.com

patty@judgeforiowa.com

krauseforiowa@gmail.com

Email Email

desmund@desmundadams.com joegrandanette@aol.com

jim@jimforiowa.com davidyoung999@hotmail.com

mike@sherzanforiowa.com

Email Email

paladinoforiowa@gmail.com jake@votejakechapman.com

Email Email

nate@boultonforsenate.com

tconner2715@msn.com

Email Email

janet@janet4iowa.com

Candidate Candidate 

Janet Petersen None

State Senate District 18 - Democratic Party State Senate District 18 - Republican Party

Matt Paladino Jake Chapman

Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Election Office

120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757

U.S. Representative District 3 - Democratic Party U.S. Representative District 3 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Desmund Adams

Thomas L. Fiegen

Patty Judge

Bob Krause

Joe Grandanette

Robert M. Hogg Charles E. Grassley

2016 Primary Election Candidates

U.S. Senate - Democratic Party U.S. Senate - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Jim Mowrer

Candidate Candidate 

State Senate District 16 - Democratic Party State Senate District 16 - Republican Party

Mike Sherzan

David Young

State Senate District 10 - Democratic Party State Senate District 10 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Nate Boulton

Pam Dearden Conner

None
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Polk County Commissioner of Elections

Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 

E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Election Office

120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757

2016 Primary Election Candidates

U.S. Senate - Democratic Party U.S. Senate - Republican Party

Email Email

miyoko@alliowacanbe.com bjzaun@gmail.com

Email Email

barnes.4.iowa@gmail.com charlesmschneider@gmail.com

Email Email

bryce4iowa@gmail.com rnswatts@msn.com

Email Email

terracehillsgc@aol.com zach@zachnunn.com

Email Email

brolson1969@hotmail.com christoffersenhouse31@gmail.com

Email Email

ragaines@dmacc.edu

Email Email

brianjmeyer@gmail.com

jim@jimaddyforiowahouse.com

Rick L. Olson Matt Christoffersen

Ruth Ann Gaines None

Jim Addy

Brian Meyer None

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 32 - Democratic Party State Representative District 32 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 33 - Democratic Party State Representative District 33 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 31 - Democratic Party State Representative District 31 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Joe Riding Zach Nunn

Bryce Smith Ralph Watts

State Representative District 30 - Democratic Party State Representative District 30 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Andrew Barnes Charles Schneider

State Representative District 19 - Democratic Party State Representative District 19 - Republican Party

State Senate District 22 - Democratic Party State Senate District 22 - Republican Party

State Senate District 20 - Democratic Party State Senate District 20 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Candidate Candidate 

Miyoko Hikiji Brad Zaun
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Polk County Commissioner of Elections

Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 

E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Election Office

120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757

2016 Primary Election Candidates

U.S. Senate - Democratic Party U.S. Senate - Republican Party

Email Email

brucebrim@aol.com

Email Email

akoabdul@aol.com

Email Email

marti.iowa@gmail.com scott@scottmillerforhouse.com

contact@tidballforhouse.com

Email Email

andrea.phillips.online@gmail.com john@johnlandon.net

Email Email

hamatson@gmail.com kevin.koester38@gmail.com

brettn@rocketmail.com

Email Email

maridith.morris@gmail.com kerrlea@aol.com

highfilljake@gmail.com

Andrea Phillips John Landon

Heather Matson Kevin Koester

Brett H. Nelson

Maridith Morris Christian K. DenOuden

Candidate Candidate 

Jake Highfill

State Representative District 38 - Democratic Party State Representative District 38 - Republican Party

Candidate 

Bruce Hunter None

NoneAko Abdul-Samad

Marti Anderson Scott Miller

State Representative District 35 - Democratic Party State Representative District 35 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 36 - Democratic Party State Representative District 36 - Republican Party

State Representative District 34 - Democratic Party State Representative District 34 - Republican Party

Candidate 

State Representative District 39 - Democratic Party State Representative District 39 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 37 - Democratic Party State Representative District 37 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Derek Tidball

Candidate Candidate 
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Polk County Commissioner of Elections

Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 

E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Election Office

120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757

2016 Primary Election Candidates

U.S. Senate - Democratic Party U.S. Senate - Republican Party

Email Email

forbes_john@msn.com scott1reed@hotmail.com

esouth2000@yahoo.com

Email Email

eddie@eddiemauro.com

jooldson@netins.net

Email Email

claire.celsi@gmail.com peter.cownie@gmail.com

Email Email

jennifer@jenniferkonfrst.com chris@chrishagenow.comJennifer Konfrst Chris Hagenow

John Forbes Scott Reed

Eric S. South

NoneEddie J. Mauro

Jo Oldson

State Representative District 40 - Democratic Party State Representative District 40 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 43 - Democratic Party State Representative District 43 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

Claire Celsi Peter Cownie

State Representative District 41 - Democratic Party State Representative District 41 - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 

State Representative District 42 - Democratic Party State Representative District 42 - Republican Party

mailto:forbes_john@msn.com
mailto:scott1reed@hotmail.com
mailto:esouth2000@yahoo.com
mailto:eddie@eddiemauro.com
mailto:jooldson@netins.net
mailto:claire.celsi@gmail.com
mailto:peter.cownie@gmail.com
mailto:jennifer@jenniferkonfrst.com
mailto:chris@chrishagenow.com


Polk County Commissioner of Elections

Telephone: 515-286-3247  Fax: 515-286-2099 

E-mail: election@polkcountyiowa.gov

Jamie Fitzgerald

Polk County Election Office

120 Second Avenue - Suite A

Des Moines, IA 50309-4757

2016 Primary Election Candidates

U.S. Senate - Democratic Party U.S. Senate - Republican Party

Email Email

jamiefitz1@gmail.com

Email Email

charlestonforsheriff@gmail.com

Email Email

Bob@votebrownell.com

Email Email

steve@stevevanoort.comNone Steve Van Oort

Robert D. BrownellNone

Bill McCarthy Dan Charleston

Candidate Candidate 

Candidate Candidate 

Polk County SUPERVISOR District 1 - Democratic Party Polk County SUPERVISOR District 1 - Republican Party

Polk County SUPERVISOR District 3 - Democratic Party Polk County SUPERVISOR District 3 - Republican Party

Jamie Fitzgerald None

Candidate Candidate 

Polk County AUDITOR - Democratic Party Polk County AUDITOR - Republican Party

Polk County SHERIFF - Democratic Party Polk County SHERIFF - Republican Party

Candidate Candidate 
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